
 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: MINING & ENERGY UNION QUEENSLAND QTIS Three-Year-Old
Maiden Handicap - 1350m

13 September 2023 - 13:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.82
(0:11.06)

1:08.76
(0:10.68)

0:58.08
(0:11.07)

0:47.01
(0:11.95)

0:35.06
(0:11.84)

0:23.22
(0:11.24)

0:35.06

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 BOOMING LAD 7 69.0 0:10.64 1:19.82 [1] 1:08.66 [4] 0:58.02 [2] 0:46.72 [4] 0:34.95 [4] 0:23.19 [2] 0:34.95

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.16) (0:10.64) (0:11.30) (0:11.77) (0:11.76) (0:11.35)

2 6 STORM FORCE TEN 11 68.3 0:10.71 1:19.94 [2] 1:08.83 [2] 0:58.12 [4] 0:47.13 [1] 0:35.16 [3] 0:23.34 [1] 0:35.16 +3

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:11.11) (0:10.71) (0:10.99) (0:11.97) (0:11.82) (0:11.24)

3 5 ENCODER 2 67.6 0:10.94 1:20.01 [3] 1:08.70 [9] 0:57.76 [7] 0:46.43 [9] 0:34.64 [9] 0:22.93 [8] 0:34.64 +5

Jake Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:11.31) (0:10.94) (0:11.33) (0:11.79) (0:11.71) (0:11.19)

4 3 CONQUISTADORES 3 67.5 0:10.91 1:20.18 [4] 1:09.12 [1] 0:58.21 [5] 0:46.83 [6] 0:35.11 [6] 0:23.31 [5] 0:35.11 +2

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:11.06) (0:10.91) (0:11.38) (0:11.72) (0:11.80) (0:11.44)

5 9 ROYLYN LASS 5 67.2 0:11.02 1:20.21 [5] 1:08.86 [10] 0:57.84 [9] 0:46.72 [7] 0:35.00 [7] 0:23.23 [7] 0:35.00 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.35) (0:11.02) (0:11.12) (0:11.72) (0:11.77) (0:11.43)

6 7 WESTOAK 8 68.5 0:10.61 1:20.26 [6] 1:09.06 [5] 0:58.45 [3] 0:47.36 [3] 0:35.50 [1] 0:23.59 [3] 0:35.50 +0

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:11.20) (0:10.61) (0:11.09) (0:11.86) (0:11.91) (0:11.31)

7 4 FLYWHEEL 10 65.9 0:11.04 1:20.33 [7] 1:09.07 [6] 0:58.03 [8] 0:46.52 [10] 0:34.77 [10] 0:22.98 [10] 0:34.77 +4

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:11.26) (0:11.04) (0:11.51) (0:11.75) (0:11.79) (0:11.28)

8 8 ROSEFINCH 1 67.8 0:10.82 1:20.52 [8] 1:09.23 [8] 0:58.41 [6] 0:47.36 [5] 0:35.58 [5] 0:23.77 [4] 0:35.58 -3

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.29) (0:10.82) (0:11.05) (0:11.78) (0:11.81) (0:11.63)

9 10 SHE'S REALISTIC 4 66.7 0:11.10 1:20.91 [9] 1:09.64 [7] 0:58.44 [10] 0:47.34 [8] 0:35.61 [8] 0:23.71 [9] 0:35.61 +2

Samantha Collett 1200m 1000m (0:11.27) (0:11.20) (0:11.10) (0:11.73) (0:11.90) (0:11.60)

10 11 LEEANNIE 9 68.5 0:10.61 1:21.68 [10] 1:10.55 [3] 0:59.94 [1] 0:48.82 [2] 0:36.91 [2] 0:24.80 [6] 0:36.91 +6

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:11.13) (0:10.61) (0:11.12) (0:11.91) (0:12.11) (0:11.94)

Scratched: Totspur (#2)

Report Created:  Wed 13 September 2023  17:19 G (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: MINING & ENERGY UNION QUEENSLAND QTIS Three-Year-Old
Maiden Handicap - 1350m

13 September 2023 - 13:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.98
(0:11.98)

0:35.06

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 BOOMING LAD 7 69.0 0:10.64 0:11.84 [3] 1:19.82 0:34.95

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.84)

2 6 STORM FORCE TEN 11 68.3 0:10.71 0:12.10 [1] 0.66L 0:35.16 +3

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:12.10)

3 5 ENCODER 2 67.6 0:10.94 0:11.74 [4] 1.07L 0:34.64 +5

Jake Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:11.74)

4 3 CONQUISTADORES 3 67.5 0:10.91 0:11.87 [5] 2.07L 0:35.11 +2

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:11.87)

5 9 ROYLYN LASS 5 67.2 0:11.02 0:11.80 [7] 2.27L 0:35.00 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.80)

6 7 WESTOAK 8 68.5 0:10.61 0:12.28 [2] 2.57L 0:35.50 +0

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:12.28)

7 4 FLYWHEEL 10 65.9 0:11.04 0:11.70 [8] 2.95L 0:34.77 +4

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:11.70)

8 8 ROSEFINCH 1 67.8 0:10.82 0:12.14 [6] 4.07L 0:35.58 -3

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.14)

9 10 SHE'S REALISTIC 4 66.7 0:11.10 0:12.11 [9] 6.39L 0:35.61 +2

Samantha Collett 1200m 1000m (0:12.11)

10 11 LEEANNIE 9 68.5 0:10.61 0:12.86 [10] 10.93L 0:36.91 +6

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:12.86)

Scratched: Totspur (#2)

Report Created:  Wed 13 September 2023  17:19 G (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: ADSS QTIS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap (4YO only QTIS bonuses
applicable) - 2220m

13 September 2023 - 13:44

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:16.76
(0:15.52)

2:01.24
(0:11.21)

1:50.03
(0:12.03)

1:38.00
(0:12.13)

1:25.87
(0:12.24)

1:13.63
(0:12.65)

1:00.98
(0:12.95)

0:35.43

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 HARBELLE 4 65.7 0:11.21 2:16.76 [1] 2:00.85 [5] 1:49.36 [5] 1:37.47 [4] 1:25.22 [5] 1:12.79 [6] 1:00.16 [6] 0:34.77

James Orman 400m 400m (0:15.91) (0:11.49) (0:11.89) (0:12.25) (0:12.43) (0:12.63) (0:12.97)

2 6 SAVILEO 9 64.6 0:11.41 2:16.77 [2] 2:01.20 [2] 1:49.79 [3] 1:37.74 [2] 1:25.59 [3] 1:13.14 [4] 1:00.57 [4] 0:35.17 +2

Samantha Collett 2000m 2000m (0:15.57) (0:11.41) (0:12.05) (0:12.15) (0:12.45) (0:12.57) (0:12.91)

3 9 SOOBPURB DANCER 3 64.8 0:11.41 2:16.79 [3] 2:01.03 [4] 1:49.62 [4] 1:37.43 [6] 1:25.16 [6] 1:12.95 [5] 1:00.35 [5] 0:34.95 -2

Jake Bayliss Overall 2000m (0:15.76) (0:11.41) (0:12.19) (0:12.27) (0:12.21) (0:12.60) (0:12.98)

4 8 BRAVE BOY 2 64.9 0:11.41 2:17.16 [4] 2:01.11 [7] 1:49.64 [7] 1:37.52 [7] 1:25.24 [8] 1:13.01 [7] 1:00.50 [7] 0:35.06 -5

Michael Murphy Overall 400m (0:16.05) (0:11.47) (0:12.12) (0:12.28) (0:12.23) (0:12.51) (0:13.06)

5 5 LATELY 7 67.1 0:11.09 2:17.79 [5] 2:02.15 [3] 1:51.06 [1] 1:39.03 [1] 1:26.89 [2] 1:14.66 [1] 1:02.01 [1] 0:36.46 -4

Mark Du Plessis Overall 2000m (0:15.64) (0:11.09) (0:12.03) (0:12.14) (0:12.23) (0:12.65) (0:12.95)

6 3 GAMBU 6 65.5 0:11.48 2:17.86 [6] 2:01.85 [6] 1:50.37 [6] 1:38.52 [5] 1:26.97 [1] 1:14.59 [2] 1:01.97 [2] 0:36.47 +3

Damien Thornton Overall 2000m (0:16.01) (0:11.48) (0:11.85) (0:11.55) (0:12.38) (0:12.62) (0:12.91)

7 7 ELVEENA 8 66.1 0:11.38 2:17.97 [7] 2:02.45 [1] 1:51.07 [2] 1:38.83 [3] 1:26.69 [4] 1:14.46 [3] 1:01.88 [3] 0:36.31 -4

Chris Whiteley Overall 2000m (0:15.52) (0:11.38) (0:12.24) (0:12.14) (0:12.23) (0:12.58) (0:12.93)

8 1 PERFECT ENCOUNTER 5 65.1 0:11.53 2:18.79 [8] 2:02.70 [8] 1:51.17 [8] 1:39.11 [8] 1:26.90 [7] 1:14.56 [8] 1:02.03 [8] 0:36.45 +1

Jake Molloy Overall 2000m (0:16.09) (0:11.53) (0:12.06) (0:12.21) (0:12.34) (0:12.53) (0:13.03)

Scratched: Top Boy (#2)

Report Created:  Wed 13 September 2023  17:19 G (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: ADSS QTIS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap (4YO only QTIS bonuses
applicable) - 2220m

13 September 2023 - 13:44

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:48.03
(0:12.60)

0:35.43
(0:12.01)

0:23.42
(0:11.52)

0:11.90
(0:11.90)

0:35.43

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 HARBELLE 4 65.7 0:11.21 0:47.19 [6] 0:34.77 [6] 0:23.00 [6] 0:11.79 [2] 2:16.76 0:34.77

James Orman 400m 400m (0:12.42) (0:11.77) (0:11.21) (0:11.79)

2 6 SAVILEO 9 64.6 0:11.41 0:47.66 [4] 0:35.17 [3] 0:23.37 [3] 0:11.91 [1] 0.07L 0:35.17 +2

Samantha Collett 2000m 2000m (0:12.49) (0:11.80) (0:11.46) (0:11.91)

3 9 SOOBPURB DANCER 3 64.8 0:11.41 0:47.37 [5] 0:34.95 [5] 0:23.20 [4] 0:11.69 [3] 0.21L 0:34.95 -2

Jake Bayliss Overall 2000m (0:12.42) (0:11.75) (0:11.51) (0:11.69)

4 8 BRAVE BOY 2 64.9 0:11.41 0:47.44 [7] 0:35.06 [7] 0:23.31 [7] 0:11.90 [5] 2.35L 0:35.06 -5

Michael Murphy Overall 400m (0:12.38) (0:11.75) (0:11.41) (0:11.90)

5 5 LATELY 7 67.1 0:11.09 0:49.06 [1] 0:36.46 [1] 0:24.45 [1] 0:12.64 [4] 6.08L 0:36.46 -4

Mark Du Plessis Overall 2000m (0:12.60) (0:12.01) (0:11.81) (0:12.64)

6 3 GAMBU 6 65.5 0:11.48 0:49.06 [2] 0:36.47 [2] 0:24.46 [2] 0:12.56 [6] 6.49L 0:36.47 +3

Damien Thornton Overall 2000m (0:12.59) (0:12.01) (0:11.90) (0:12.56)

7 7 ELVEENA 8 66.1 0:11.38 0:48.95 [3] 0:36.31 [4] 0:24.30 [5] 0:12.57 [7] 7.12L 0:36.31 -4

Chris Whiteley Overall 2000m (0:12.64) (0:12.01) (0:11.73) (0:12.57)

8 1 PERFECT ENCOUNTER 5 65.1 0:11.53 0:49.00 [8] 0:36.45 [8] 0:24.37 [8] 0:12.63 [8] 11.97L 0:36.45 +1

Jake Molloy Overall 2000m (0:12.55) (0:12.08) (0:11.74) (0:12.63)

Scratched: Top Boy (#2)

Report Created:  Wed 13 September 2023  17:19 G (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: CFMEU QLD/NT BRANCH Maiden Plate - 1350m

13 September 2023 - 14:19

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.71
(0:10.63)

1:09.08
(0:10.64)

0:58.44
(0:11.07)

0:47.37
(0:12.02)

0:35.35
(0:12.08)

0:23.27
(0:11.38)

0:35.35

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 READY AZZ EVA 9 68.7 0:10.93 1:19.71 [1] 1:08.35 [12] 0:57.32 [12] 0:46.13 [12] 0:34.27 [12] 0:22.62 [11] 0:34.27

Blake Spriggs 400m 400m (0:11.36) (0:11.03) (0:11.19) (0:11.86) (0:11.65) (0:10.93)

2 6 RUSSIAN SUB 16 68.1 0:10.63 1:19.72 [2] 1:09.09 [1] 0:58.18 [3] 0:46.92 [3] 0:35.00 [3] 0:23.06 [3] 0:35.00 -9

Nathan Evans 1200m Overall (0:10.63) (0:10.91) (0:11.26) (0:11.92) (0:11.94) (0:11.16)

3 8 WHISKY TRAIN 2 67.2 0:10.90 1:19.77 [3] 1:08.87 [3] 0:57.95 [6] 0:46.90 [4] 0:34.92 [4] 0:22.96 [5] 0:34.92 -8

Mark Du Plessis 1000m Overall (0:10.90) (0:10.92) (0:11.05) (0:11.98) (0:11.96) (0:11.32)

4 17 KARAOKE AL 13 69.3 0:10.52 1:19.90 [4] 1:08.99 [4] 0:58.47 [2] 0:47.17 [2] 0:35.22 [2] 0:23.27 [2] 0:35.22 -3

Matthew McGillivray 1200m 1200m (0:10.91) (0:10.52) (0:11.30) (0:11.95) (0:11.95) (0:11.48)

5 3 NATIONAL INTEREST 5 67.5 0:10.89 1:20.05 [5] 1:08.97 [7] 0:58.08 [7] 0:46.85 [7] 0:34.89 [8] 0:23.18 [6] 0:34.89 -6

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:11.08) (0:10.89) (0:11.23) (0:11.96) (0:11.71) (0:11.42)

6 12 DUMA 6 68.2 0:10.88 1:20.13 [6] 1:09.23 [2] 0:58.35 [5] 0:47.11 [6] 0:35.19 [5] 0:23.41 [4] 0:35.19 -5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1200m (0:10.90) (0:10.88) (0:11.24) (0:11.92) (0:11.78) (0:11.34)

7 2 GALACTIC LEGEND 4 67.5 0:10.94 1:20.13 [7] 1:08.87 [10] 0:57.93 [10] 0:46.71 [11] 0:34.75 [10] 0:23.11 [9] 0:34.75 -6

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:11.26) (0:10.94) (0:11.22) (0:11.96) (0:11.64) (0:11.23)

8 1 AZURE PRIDE 1 67.0 0:11.06 1:20.33 [8] 1:09.09 [9] 0:58.03 [11] 0:46.91 [10] 0:34.92 [11] 0:23.33 [8] 0:34.92 -8

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.24) (0:11.06) (0:11.12) (0:11.99) (0:11.59) (0:11.30)

9 15 TOO MUCH MAKEUP 8 70.6 0:10.28 1:20.56 [9] 1:09.57 [6] 0:59.29 [1] 0:48.22 [1] 0:36.20 [1] 0:24.12 [1] 0:36.20 -9

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:10.99) (0:10.28) (0:11.07) (0:12.02) (0:12.08) (0:11.41)

10 18 DANE ROAD 3 67.7 0:10.95 1:20.67 [10] 1:09.55 [8] 0:58.60 [8] 0:47.45 [8] 0:35.53 [7] 0:23.56 [12] 0:35.53 -9

Ronald Simpson 1000m 1200m (0:11.12) (0:10.95) (0:11.15) (0:11.92) (0:11.97) (0:11.47)

Scratched: I Am Takingthelot (#13), Kai Tak (#14), Royal Court (#5), Wind Of Heaven (#9), Iknowicanfly (#16), Capital Meg (#20), My Mischka (#19)

Report Created:  Wed 13 September 2023  17:19 G (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: CFMEU QLD/NT BRANCH Maiden Plate - 1350m

13 September 2023 - 14:19

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.71
(0:10.63)

1:09.08
(0:10.64)

0:58.44
(0:11.07)

0:47.37
(0:12.02)

0:35.35
(0:12.08)

0:23.27
(0:11.38)

0:35.35

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 DUCHESS BREE 10 66.1 0:11.00 1:20.79 [11] 1:09.34 [13] 0:58.34 [13] 0:47.20 [13] 0:35.17 [13] 0:23.63 [13] 0:35.17 -3

Karl Zechner 1200m 1200m (0:11.45) (0:11.00) (0:11.14) (0:12.03) (0:11.54) (0:11.33)

12 7 SLAVA IOLA MYIOLIO 15 68.9 0:10.80 1:21.25 [12] 1:10.30 [5] 0:59.50 [4] 0:48.26 [5] 0:36.30 [6] 0:24.33 [7] 0:36.30 -2

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:10.95) (0:10.80) (0:11.24) (0:11.96) (0:11.97) (0:11.67)

13 10 CASA FAGLIANO 7 67.2 0:10.87 1:21.99 [13] 1:10.71 [11] 0:59.84 [9] 0:48.73 [9] 0:36.74 [9] 0:24.97 [10] 0:36.74 -4

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.28) (0:10.87) (0:11.11) (0:11.99) (0:11.77) (0:11.71)

Scratched: I Am Takingthelot (#13), Kai Tak (#14), Royal Court (#5), Wind Of Heaven (#9), Iknowicanfly (#16), Capital Meg (#20), My Mischka (#19)

Report Created:  Wed 13 September 2023  17:19 G (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: CFMEU QLD/NT BRANCH Maiden Plate - 1350m

13 September 2023 - 14:19

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.89
(0:11.89)

0:35.35

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 READY AZZ EVA 9 68.7 0:10.93 0:11.69 [3] 1:19.71 0:34.27

Blake Spriggs 400m 400m (0:11.69)

2 6 RUSSIAN SUB 16 68.1 0:10.63 0:11.90 [1] 0.08L 0:35.00 -9

Nathan Evans 1200m Overall (0:11.90)

3 8 WHISKY TRAIN 2 67.2 0:10.90 0:11.64 [6] 0.37L 0:34.92 -8

Mark Du Plessis 1000m Overall (0:11.64)

4 17 KARAOKE AL 13 69.3 0:10.52 0:11.79 [5] 1.15L 0:35.22 -3

Matthew McGillivray 1200m 1200m (0:11.79)

5 3 NATIONAL INTEREST 5 67.5 0:10.89 0:11.76 [8] 2L 0:34.89 -6

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:11.76)

6 12 DUMA 6 68.2 0:10.88 0:12.07 [4] 2.46L 0:35.19 -5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1200m (0:12.07)

7 2 GALACTIC LEGEND 4 67.5 0:10.94 0:11.88 [7] 2.48L 0:34.75 -6

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:11.88)

8 1 AZURE PRIDE 1 67.0 0:11.06 0:12.03 [9] 3.69L 0:34.92 -8

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.03)

9 15 TOO MUCH MAKEUP 8 70.6 0:10.28 0:12.71 [2] 5.02L 0:36.20 -9

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:12.71)

10 18 DANE ROAD 3 67.7 0:10.95 0:12.09 [11] 5.69L 0:35.53 -9

Ronald Simpson 1000m 1200m (0:12.09)

Scratched: I Am Takingthelot (#13), Kai Tak (#14), Royal Court (#5), Wind Of Heaven (#9), Iknowicanfly (#16), Capital Meg (#20), My Mischka (#19)

Report Created:  Wed 13 September 2023  17:19 G (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: CFMEU QLD/NT BRANCH Maiden Plate - 1350m

13 September 2023 - 14:19

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.89
(0:11.89)

0:35.35

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 DUCHESS BREE 10 66.1 0:11.00 0:12.30 [10] 6.38L 0:35.17 -3

Karl Zechner 1200m 1200m (0:12.30)

12 7 SLAVA IOLA MYIOLIO 15 68.9 0:10.80 0:12.66 [12] 9.06L 0:36.30 -2

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:12.66)

13 10 CASA FAGLIANO 7 67.2 0:10.87 0:13.26 [13] 13.41L 0:36.74 -4

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:13.26)

Scratched: I Am Takingthelot (#13), Kai Tak (#14), Royal Court (#5), Wind Of Heaven (#9), Iknowicanfly (#16), Capital Meg (#20), My Mischka (#19)

Report Created:  Wed 13 September 2023  17:19 G (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: TURNER FREEMAN LAWYERS Class 1 Handicap (THE SHIRLEY
WHITE CUP) - 1350m

13 September 2023 - 14:53

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.90
(0:10.93)

1:08.97
(0:10.63)

0:58.34
(0:11.62)

0:46.72
(0:12.21)

0:34.51
(0:11.58)

0:22.93
(0:11.10)

0:34.51

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 MAID TO FIT 1 67.6 0:10.85 1:19.90 [1] 1:08.76 [4] 0:57.85 [4] 0:46.22 [5] 0:33.81 [6] 0:22.58 [3] 0:33.81

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.14) (0:10.91) (0:11.63) (0:12.41) (0:11.23) (0:10.85)

2 7 LI'L WONDER 6 69.0 0:10.63 1:19.91 [2] 1:08.98 [1] 0:58.35 [1] 0:46.73 [1] 0:34.52 [1] 0:22.94 [1] 0:34.52 -6

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:10.93) (0:10.63) (0:11.62) (0:12.21) (0:11.58) (0:11.10)

3 10 WISH I HAD 12 67.5 0:10.87 1:19.98 [3] 1:08.41 [8] 0:57.48 [7] 0:46.20 [7] 0:33.85 [7] 0:22.58 [5] 0:33.85 -1

Samantha Collett 1200m 400m (0:11.57) (0:10.93) (0:11.28) (0:12.35) (0:11.27) (0:10.87)

4 2 NEOCLASSICISM 5 68.0 0:10.67 1:20.35 [4] 1:09.34 [2] 0:58.67 [2] 0:47.04 [2] 0:34.80 [2] 0:23.37 [2] 0:34.80 -3

Blake Spriggs Overall 1200m (0:11.01) (0:10.67) (0:11.63) (0:12.24) (0:11.43) (0:11.14)

5 8 FAIRWAY CHOICE 3 67.2 0:10.86 1:20.37 [5] 1:08.94 [5] 0:58.08 [6] 0:46.66 [6] 0:34.37 [5] 0:22.81 [7] 0:34.37 +4

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:11.43) (0:10.86) (0:11.42) (0:12.29) (0:11.56) (0:10.97)

6 3 JACKSON ON TIME 4 68.6 0:10.68 1:20.39 [6] 1:09.31 [3] 0:58.63 [3] 0:46.85 [3] 0:34.56 [3] 0:23.07 [3] 0:34.56 -4

Ryan Wiggins 1200m 1200m (0:11.08) (0:10.68) (0:11.78) (0:12.29) (0:11.49) (0:11.08)

7 1 HEADLOCK 2 68.4 0:10.61 1:20.64 [7] 1:09.18 [6] 0:58.57 [5] 0:47.03 [4] 0:34.77 [4] 0:23.21 [6] 0:34.77 -1

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:11.46) (0:10.61) (0:11.54) (0:12.26) (0:11.56) (0:11.23)

8 12 JESTER STATEMENT 8 66.7 0:10.99 1:20.71 [8] 1:08.94 [9] 0:57.95 [9] 0:46.58 [9] 0:34.22 [9] 0:22.95 [8] 0:34.22 -4

Karl Zechner 1200m 1200m (0:11.77) (0:10.99) (0:11.37) (0:12.36) (0:11.27) (0:11.05)

9 11 SHOWDRA 7 67.6 0:10.99 1:20.93 [9] 1:09.37 [7] 0:58.38 [8] 0:46.81 [8] 0:34.50 [8] 0:23.05 [9] 0:34.50 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.56) (0:10.99) (0:11.57) (0:12.31) (0:11.45) (0:11.29)

Scratched: Fighting Idol (#9), Daring Diego (#5), Northern Pride (#4)

Report Created:  Wed 13 September 2023  17:19 G (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: TURNER FREEMAN LAWYERS Class 1 Handicap (THE SHIRLEY
WHITE CUP) - 1350m

13 September 2023 - 14:53

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.83
(0:11.83)

0:34.51

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 MAID TO FIT 1 67.6 0:10.85 0:11.73 [3] 1:19.90 0:33.81

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.73)

2 7 LI'L WONDER 6 69.0 0:10.63 0:11.84 [1] 0.08L 0:34.52 -6

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:11.84)

3 10 WISH I HAD 12 67.5 0:10.87 0:11.71 [4] 0.48L 0:33.85 -1

Samantha Collett 1200m 400m (0:11.71)

4 2 NEOCLASSICISM 5 68.0 0:10.67 0:12.23 [2] 2.66L 0:34.80 -3

Blake Spriggs Overall 1200m (0:12.23)

5 8 FAIRWAY CHOICE 3 67.2 0:10.86 0:11.84 [6] 2.73L 0:34.37 +4

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:11.84)

6 3 JACKSON ON TIME 4 68.6 0:10.68 0:11.99 [5] 2.86L 0:34.56 -4

Ryan Wiggins 1200m 1200m (0:11.99)

7 1 HEADLOCK 2 68.4 0:10.61 0:11.98 [7] 4.35L 0:34.77 -1

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:11.98)

8 12 JESTER STATEMENT 8 66.7 0:10.99 0:11.90 [8] 4.74L 0:34.22 -4

Karl Zechner 1200m 1200m (0:11.90)

9 11 SHOWDRA 7 67.6 0:10.99 0:11.76 [9] 6.04L 0:34.50 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.76)

Scratched: Fighting Idol (#9), Daring Diego (#5), Northern Pride (#4)

Report Created:  Wed 13 September 2023  17:19 G (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: BERT / CIP Class 5 Handicap - 1350m

13 September 2023 - 15:28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.02
(0:10.92)

1:08.10
(0:10.85)

0:57.25
(0:11.29)

0:45.96
(0:11.51)

0:34.45
(0:11.61)

0:22.84
(0:11.01)

0:34.45

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 CALM SEEKER 4 67.2 0:10.92 1:19.02 [1] 1:08.10 [1] 0:57.13 [2] 0:45.81 [2] 0:34.34 [2] 0:22.77 [3] 0:34.34

Madeleine Wishart 400m Overall (0:10.92) (0:10.97) (0:11.32) (0:11.47) (0:11.57) (0:10.94)

2 6 ALWAYS ON SHOW 5 69.2 0:10.77 1:19.16 [2] 1:07.80 [5] 0:57.03 [5] 0:45.71 [4] 0:34.18 [5] 0:22.66 [5] 0:34.18 -5

James Orman 400m 1200m (0:11.36) (0:10.77) (0:11.32) (0:11.53) (0:11.52) (0:11.03)

3 8 ROSE OF DUPORTH 6 67.4 0:10.98 1:19.24 [3] 1:07.83 [6] 0:56.85 [6] 0:45.54 [6] 0:34.03 [6] 0:22.69 [6] 0:34.03 -6

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:11.41) (0:10.98) (0:11.31) (0:11.51) (0:11.34) (0:11.02)

4 3 PRIME ASSET 1 67.7 0:10.82 1:19.33 [4] 1:08.38 [2] 0:57.56 [1] 0:46.27 [1] 0:34.76 [1] 0:23.15 [1] 0:34.76 -4

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:10.95) (0:10.82) (0:11.29) (0:11.51) (0:11.61) (0:11.09)

5 4 RED TOP 9 66.6 0:11.01 1:19.38 [5] 1:07.93 [7] 0:56.51 [9] 0:45.18 [9] 0:33.86 [9] 0:22.53 [9] 0:33.86 -5

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:11.45) (0:11.42) (0:11.33) (0:11.32) (0:11.33) (0:11.01)

6 7 I AM LETHAL 7 68.9 0:10.85 1:19.51 [6] 1:07.78 [9] 0:56.93 [7] 0:45.66 [7] 0:34.26 [7] 0:22.88 [7] 0:34.26 -5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.73) (0:10.85) (0:11.27) (0:11.40) (0:11.38) (0:11.17)

7 2 FASTCONI 8 67.1 0:11.08 1:19.69 [7] 1:08.08 [8] 0:57.00 [8] 0:45.69 [8] 0:34.27 [8] 0:23.01 [8] 0:34.27 -1

Damien Thornton 1000m 1200m (0:11.61) (0:11.08) (0:11.31) (0:11.42) (0:11.26) (0:11.17)

8 5 CELESTIAL SOL 3 67.7 0:10.88 1:19.99 [8] 1:08.93 [3] 0:58.05 [3] 0:46.73 [3] 0:35.29 [3] 0:23.79 [2] 0:35.29 -4

Rikki Jamieson 1200m 1200m (0:11.06) (0:10.88) (0:11.32) (0:11.44) (0:11.50) (0:11.51)

9 9 BYRON EYES 2 67.9 0:10.83 1:20.12 [9] 1:08.86 [4] 0:58.03 [4] 0:46.62 [5] 0:35.19 [4] 0:23.74 [4] 0:35.19 -3

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.26) (0:10.83) (0:11.41) (0:11.43) (0:11.45) (0:11.28)

Scratched: Mob Buster (#1), Chickerartie (#10), Forever Volo (#11)

Report Created:  Wed 13 September 2023  17:19 G (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: BERT / CIP Class 5 Handicap - 1350m

13 September 2023 - 15:28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.83
(0:11.83)

0:34.45

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 CALM SEEKER 4 67.2 0:10.92 0:11.83 [1] 1:19.02 0:34.34

Madeleine Wishart 400m Overall (0:11.83)

2 6 ALWAYS ON SHOW 5 69.2 0:10.77 0:11.63 [3] 0.82L 0:34.18 -5

James Orman 400m 1200m (0:11.63)

3 8 ROSE OF DUPORTH 6 67.4 0:10.98 0:11.67 [4] 1.29L 0:34.03 -6

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:11.67)

4 3 PRIME ASSET 1 67.7 0:10.82 0:12.06 [2] 1.81L 0:34.76 -4

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.06)

5 4 RED TOP 9 66.6 0:11.01 0:11.52 [9] 2.1L 0:33.86 -5

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:11.52)

6 7 I AM LETHAL 7 68.9 0:10.85 0:11.71 [7] 2.87L 0:34.26 -5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.71)

7 2 FASTCONI 8 67.1 0:11.08 0:11.84 [8] 3.91L 0:34.27 -1

Damien Thornton 1000m 1200m (0:11.84)

8 5 CELESTIAL SOL 3 67.7 0:10.88 0:12.28 [6] 5.67L 0:35.29 -4

Rikki Jamieson 1200m 1200m (0:12.28)

9 9 BYRON EYES 2 67.9 0:10.83 0:12.46 [5] 6.44L 0:35.19 -3

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:12.46)

Scratched: Mob Buster (#1), Chickerartie (#10), Forever Volo (#11)

Report Created:  Wed 13 September 2023  17:19 G (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: QUEENSLAND UNIONS BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1200m

13 September 2023 - 16:03

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.02
(0:13.22)

0:55.80
(0:10.70)

0:45.10
(0:11.10)

0:34.00
(0:11.29)

0:22.71
(0:11.12)

0:11.59
(0:11.59)

0:34.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 BOOM TORQUE 8 69.9 0:10.75 1:09.02 [1] 0:55.44 [6] 0:44.66 [6] 0:33.44 [7] 0:22.34 [6] 0:11.59 [1] 1:09.02 0:33.44

James Orman 400m 400m (0:13.58) (0:10.78) (0:11.22) (0:11.10) (0:10.75) (0:11.59)

2 6 MOVEITMOVEIT 3 70.3 0:10.60 1:09.17 [2] 0:55.59 [5] 0:44.99 [4] 0:33.94 [4] 0:22.71 [3] 0:11.69 [3] 0.88L 0:33.94 -6

Bailey Wheeler 1000m 1000m (0:13.58) (0:10.60) (0:11.05) (0:11.23) (0:11.02) (0:11.69)

3 2 DAYTONA 12 70.2 0:10.66 1:09.33 [3] 0:55.96 [3] 0:45.30 [3] 0:34.20 [2] 0:22.96 [2] 0:11.85 [2] 1.79L 0:34.20 +1

Cejay Graham 1000m 1000m (0:13.37) (0:10.66) (0:11.10) (0:11.24) (0:11.11) (0:11.85)

4 8 ORPHAN'S TRUST 5 67.8 0:10.81 1:09.57 [4] 0:55.95 [7] 0:45.14 [7] 0:34.10 [5] 0:22.96 [4] 0:11.92 [5] 3.26L 0:34.10 -4

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.62) (0:10.81) (0:11.04) (0:11.14) (0:11.04) (0:11.92)

5 5 MISHANI FRAUDSTER 4 67.8 0:10.84 1:09.89 [5] 0:56.49 [4] 0:45.65 [5] 0:34.41 [6] 0:23.21 [7] 0:12.15 [6] 5.12L 0:34.41 +1

Boris Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.40) (0:10.84) (0:11.24) (0:11.20) (0:11.06) (0:12.15)

6 9 DELYTH 2 69.9 0:10.67 1:09.91 [6] 0:56.63 [2] 0:45.96 [2] 0:34.89 [1] 0:23.60 [1] 0:12.29 [4] 5.21L 0:34.89 -7

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:13.28) (0:10.67) (0:11.07) (0:11.29) (0:11.31) (0:12.29)

7 7 SPILL THE TEARS 6 69.5 0:10.70 1:10.37 [7] 0:57.15 [1] 0:46.45 [1] 0:35.15 [3] 0:23.74 [5] 0:12.37 [7] 7.92L 0:35.15 +3

Angela Jones Overall 1000m (0:13.22) (0:10.70) (0:11.30) (0:11.41) (0:11.37) (0:12.37)

8 11 BLACK IVORY 10 67.3 0:10.84 1:11.14 [8] 0:57.25 [8] 0:46.41 [8] 0:35.28 [8] 0:24.10 [8] 0:12.81 [8] 12.49L 0:35.28 -3

Damien Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.89) (0:10.84) (0:11.13) (0:11.18) (0:11.29) (0:12.81)

Scratched: Exceed Expect (#12), Brocky (#4), Shanjomi (#10), Pocket Full (#1), Hoot 'N' Holler (#13)

Report Created:  Wed 13 September 2023  17:19 G (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: ELECTRICAL TRADES UNION QLD & NT BENCHMARK 65
Handicap - 1650m

13 September 2023 - 16:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:39.29
(0:16.73)

1:22.56
(0:11.31)

1:11.25
(0:11.39)

0:59.86
(0:11.75)

0:48.11
(0:12.48)

0:35.63
(0:12.24)

0:23.39
(0:11.49)

0:35.63

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 RUSSIAN WARRIOR 5 65.5 0:11.31 1:39.29 [1] 1:22.30 [5] 1:10.99 [4] 0:59.54 [5] 0:47.86 [5] 0:35.53 [3] 0:23.24 [6] 0:35.53

Anthony Allen 1400m 1400m (0:16.99) (0:11.31) (0:11.45) (0:11.68) (0:12.33) (0:12.29) (0:11.52)

2 7 RISING PACIFIC 3 65.5 0:11.38 1:39.35 [2] 1:22.21 [6] 1:10.83 [7] 0:59.22 [7] 0:47.44 [8] 0:35.08 [10] 0:22.92 [11] 0:35.08 -3

James Orman 200m 1400m (0:17.14) (0:11.38) (0:11.61) (0:11.78) (0:12.36) (0:12.16) (0:11.50)

3 9 TEXAS STORM 9 67.6 0:11.28 1:39.53 [3] 1:22.63 [4] 1:11.26 [3] 0:59.98 [4] 0:48.26 [2] 0:35.87 [1] 0:23.63 [1] 0:35.87 +0

Dan McGillivray Overall 1200m (0:16.90) (0:11.37) (0:11.28) (0:11.72) (0:12.39) (0:12.24) (0:11.53)

4 3 MAUI 8 64.7 0:11.41 1:39.56 [4] 1:21.91 [11] 1:10.46 [11] 0:58.91 [11] 0:47.27 [11] 0:35.21 [11] 0:23.17 [10] 0:35.21 +2

Josh Adams 1400m 400m (0:17.65) (0:11.45) (0:11.55) (0:11.64) (0:12.06) (0:12.04) (0:11.41)

5 17 MELANIN 4 64.5 0:11.46 1:39.62 [5] 1:22.41 [8] 1:10.92 [8] 0:59.41 [8] 0:47.83 [7] 0:35.70 [6] 0:23.69 [3] 0:35.70 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1400m 400m (0:17.21) (0:11.49) (0:11.51) (0:11.58) (0:12.13) (0:12.01) (0:11.46)

6 15 HIGHLAND CATHEDRAL 1 65.4 0:11.49 1:39.62 [6] 1:22.89 [1] 1:11.32 [5] 0:59.83 [6] 0:47.96 [6] 0:35.49 [8] 0:23.26 [9] 0:35.49 -5

Damien Thornton Overall 1200m (0:16.73) (0:11.57) (0:11.49) (0:11.87) (0:12.47) (0:12.23) (0:11.49)

7 11 SPIELE 7 65.5 0:11.37 1:39.83 [7] 1:22.33 [10] 1:10.96 [9] 0:59.41 [10] 0:47.85 [9] 0:35.83 [7] 0:23.83 [5] 0:35.83 +4

Cejay Graham 1400m 1400m (0:17.50) (0:11.37) (0:11.55) (0:11.56) (0:12.02) (0:12.00) (0:11.56)

8 5 SUPER GORGEOUS 11 67.0 0:11.10 1:39.96 [8] 1:22.77 [7] 1:11.63 [6] 1:00.53 [1] 0:48.66 [3] 0:36.16 [4] 0:24.05 [2] 0:36.16 -5

Boris Thornton 1400m 1200m (0:17.19) (0:11.14) (0:11.10) (0:11.87) (0:12.50) (0:12.11) (0:11.57)

9 2 FIVE CROWNS 2 64.2 0:11.41 1:40.02 [9] 1:22.55 [9] 1:11.14 [10] 0:59.60 [9] 0:47.99 [10] 0:35.89 [9] 0:23.88 [8] 0:35.89 +0

Bailey Wheeler 1400m 1400m (0:17.47) (0:11.41) (0:11.54) (0:11.61) (0:12.10) (0:12.01) (0:11.54)

10 6 SUTTO'S GAL 6 66.0 0:11.27 1:41.01 [10] 1:24.24 [2] 1:12.97 [1] 1:01.53 [3] 0:49.60 [4] 0:37.17 [5] 0:24.88 [7] 0:37.17 -5

Melea Castle Overall 1400m (0:16.77) (0:11.27) (0:11.44) (0:11.93) (0:12.43) (0:12.29) (0:11.92)

Scratched: Tiritiri (#14), Inspiration (#12), Desert Mist (#8), Early Thoughts (#1), Satay Chicken (#4), Signita (#13)

Report Created:  Wed 13 September 2023  17:19 G (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: ELECTRICAL TRADES UNION QLD & NT BENCHMARK 65
Handicap - 1650m

13 September 2023 - 16:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:39.29
(0:16.73)

1:22.56
(0:11.31)

1:11.25
(0:11.39)

0:59.86
(0:11.75)

0:48.11
(0:12.48)

0:35.63
(0:12.24)

0:23.39
(0:11.49)

0:35.63

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 16 NAUGHTY HARRY 12 67.5 0:11.27 1:41.40 [11] 1:24.53 [3] 1:13.26 [2] 1:01.94 [2] 0:50.22 [1] 0:37.71 [2] 0:25.43 [4] 0:37.71 +5

Tiffani Brooker Overall 1400m (0:16.87) (0:11.27) (0:11.32) (0:11.72) (0:12.51) (0:12.28) (0:12.03)

Scratched: Tiritiri (#14), Inspiration (#12), Desert Mist (#8), Early Thoughts (#1), Satay Chicken (#4), Signita (#13)

Report Created:  Wed 13 September 2023  17:19 G (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: ELECTRICAL TRADES UNION QLD & NT BENCHMARK 65
Handicap - 1650m

13 September 2023 - 16:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.90
(0:11.90)

0:35.63

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 RUSSIAN WARRIOR 5 65.5 0:11.31 0:11.72 [5] 1:39.29 0:35.53

Anthony Allen 1400m 1400m (0:11.72)

2 7 RISING PACIFIC 3 65.5 0:11.38 0:11.42 [9] 0.39L 0:35.08 -3

James Orman 200m 1400m (0:11.42)

3 9 TEXAS STORM 9 67.6 0:11.28 0:12.10 [2] 1.45L 0:35.87 +0

Dan McGillivray Overall 1200m (0:12.10)

4 3 MAUI 8 64.7 0:11.41 0:11.76 [7] 1.61L 0:35.21 +2

Josh Adams 1400m 400m (0:11.76)

5 17 MELANIN 4 64.5 0:11.46 0:12.23 [1] 1.96L 0:35.70 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1400m 400m (0:12.23)

6 15 HIGHLAND CATHEDRAL 1 65.4 0:11.49 0:11.77 [8] 1.98L 0:35.49 -5

Damien Thornton Overall 1200m (0:11.77)

7 11 SPIELE 7 65.5 0:11.37 0:12.27 [4] 3.22L 0:35.83 +4

Cejay Graham 1400m 1400m (0:12.27)

8 5 SUPER GORGEOUS 11 67.0 0:11.10 0:12.48 [3] 3.94L 0:36.16 -5

Boris Thornton 1400m 1200m (0:12.48)

9 2 FIVE CROWNS 2 64.2 0:11.41 0:12.34 [6] 4.3L 0:35.89 +0

Bailey Wheeler 1400m 1400m (0:12.34)

10 6 SUTTO'S GAL 6 66.0 0:11.27 0:12.96 [11] 10.13L 0:37.17 -5

Melea Castle Overall 1400m (0:12.96)

Scratched: Tiritiri (#14), Inspiration (#12), Desert Mist (#8), Early Thoughts (#1), Satay Chicken (#4), Signita (#13)

Report Created:  Wed 13 September 2023  17:19 G (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: ELECTRICAL TRADES UNION QLD & NT BENCHMARK 65
Handicap - 1650m

13 September 2023 - 16:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.90
(0:11.90)

0:35.63

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 16 NAUGHTY HARRY 12 67.5 0:11.27 0:13.40 [10] 12.42L 0:37.71 +5

Tiffani Brooker Overall 1400m (0:13.40)

Scratched: Tiritiri (#14), Inspiration (#12), Desert Mist (#8), Early Thoughts (#1), Satay Chicken (#4), Signita (#13)

Report Created:  Wed 13 September 2023  17:19 G (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


